



CITY OF SOMERVILLE, MASSACHUSETTS HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT

JOSEPH A. CURTATONE MAYOR

Douglas S. Kress Director

Somerville Commission for Women Education Subcommittee January 2019 Meeting Agenda January 14, 2019 6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

The monthly meeting of the Somerville Commission for Women Education Subcommittee will be held at the Somerville Public Library located at 79 Highland Ave in Somerville.

INTRODUCTIONS/ROLL CALL

OLD BUSINESS/UPDATES:

• Review minutes form the last Education Subcommittee Meeting

NEW BUSINESS:

- Review Proposed Projects
 - Radical Spaces Discussion (March 2019)
 - RAD Training
 - Other
- Late Agenda Items

ADJOURN

The next meeting of the Somerville Commission for Women Education Subcommittee will be held on February 11th, 2019 from 6:30 p.m. - 8:00 pm. at the Somerville Public Library.